Roster

Team Information:

Alexandria District 17 Kingstowne
Alexandria, VA 22310

SR Team (ages 19 & under)
Base School: Thomas Edison HS

Assistant Coach

lan Gallicano

(703) 309-7255
gig@georgetown.edu

Name
#13 Anderson, Evan Weber
#3 Berens, James
#4 Bounds, Charles E
#18 Chezek-Peters, Damon
#2 Dial, Jacob
#1 Gallicano, Alex |
#77 Gizzarelli, Noah
#11  Griffin, Nicholas
#5  James, Joseph D
#19 McGavin, Elias
#24 Miller, Tyler J
#10 Ng, Zachary Gary
#41 O'Donnell, Grayson Levy
#6 Reid, Benjamin Todd
#33 Sala,RyanL
#7 Simonik, Paul C
#8 Snyder, Quinn R

#21 Williams, Paul J

Sponsor:

District 17

6520 Amherst Ave
Springfield, VA 22150
(703) 505-3997

Assistant Coach
Vaughn Gallicano
(571) 888-1395
vgallicano@gmail.com

Position(s) Height
LF/P 5'8"
P/1B 62"
LF/C 5'10"
3B/SS 6'0"
2B/SS 5'9"
CF/P 5'8"
RF / CF 5'10"
LF/P 6'0"
RF /P 6'0"
1B/RF 6'1"
C/2B 5'6"
2B /2B 5'5"
2B /3B 5'10"
P /2B 6'2"
SS/CF 5'10"
RF /P 6'0"
P/1B 5'10"
C/1B 6'2"

Weight
170
190
160
170
160
163
160
186
150
170
140
150
140
155
150
185
195

190

Bats
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left

Right

Team Manager:

Mark Simonik

(703) 314-4240
mark.simonik@gmail.com

Assistant Coach
Tucker Snyder
(703) 220-1254

pathfinder718

Throws
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left

Right

@yahoo.com

Graduates / School
2024 / Thomas Edison
2026 / Thomas Edison
2023 / Mount Vernon
2024 / Thomas Edison
2024 / Thomas Edison
2023 / Thomas Edison
2025/ Thomas Edison
2023 / Hayfield

2025/ Thomas Edison
2024 / Thomas Edison
2024 / Hayfield

2024 / Thomas Edison
2025/ Thomas Edison
2025 / Thomas Edison
2024 / Hayfield

2024 / Thomas Edison
2025 / Hayfield

2024 / Thomas Edison



