

Roster

Team Information:

Alexandria District 17 Kingstowne
Alexandria, VA 22310
SR Team (ages 19 & under)
Base School: Thomas Edison HS

Sponsor:

District 17
6520 Amherst Ave
Springfield, VA 22150
(703) 505-3997

Team Manager:

Mark Simonik
(703) 314-4240
mark.simonik@gmail.com

Assistant Coach

Ian Gallicano
(703) 309-7255
gig@georgetown.edu

Assistant Coach

Vaughn Gallicano
(571) 888-1395
vgallicano@gmail.com

Assistant Coach

Tucker Snyder
(703) 220-1254
pathfinder718@yahoo.com

	Name	Position(s)	Height	Weight	Bats	Throws	Graduates / School
#13	Anderson, Evan Weber	LF / P	5'8"	170	Right	Right	2024 / Thomas Edison
#3	Berens, James	P / 1B	6'2"	190	Right	Right	2026 / Thomas Edison
#4	Bounds, Charles E	LF / C	5'10"	160	Right	Right	2023 / Mount Vernon
#18	Chezek-Peters, Damon	3B / SS	6'0"	170	Right	Right	2024 / Thomas Edison
#2	Dial, Jacob	2B / SS	5'9"	160	Right	Right	2024 / Thomas Edison
#1	Gallicano, Alex I	CF / P	5'8"	163	Right	Right	2023 / Thomas Edison
#77	Gizzarelli, Noah	RF / CF	5'10"	160	Right	Right	2025 / Thomas Edison
#11	Griffin, Nicholas	LF / P	6'0"	186	Right	Right	2023 / Hayfield
#5	James, Joseph D	RF / P	6'0"	150	Left	Left	2025 / Thomas Edison
#19	McGavin, Elias	1B / RF	6'1"	170	Right	Right	2024 / Thomas Edison
#24	Miller, Tyler J	C / 2B	5'6"	140	Right	Right	2024 / Hayfield
#10	Ng, Zachary Gary	2B / 2B	5'5"	150	Right	Right	2024 / Thomas Edison
#41	O'Donnell, Grayson Levy	2B / 3B	5'10"	140	Right	Right	2025 / Thomas Edison
#6	Reid, Benjamin Todd	P / 2B	6'2"	155	Right	Right	2025 / Thomas Edison
#33	Sala, Ryan L	SS / CF	5'10"	150	Right	Right	2024 / Hayfield
#7	Simonik, Paul C	RF / P	6'0"	185	Right	Right	2024 / Thomas Edison
#8	Snyder, Quinn R	P / 1B	5'10"	195	Left	Left	2025 / Hayfield
#21	Williams, Paul J	C / 1B	6'2"	190	Right	Right	2024 / Thomas Edison